Self-relieving pressure regulator, PN 40
Pressure regulator
Up to 25000  l/min
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993

Pressure regulation area Pressure gauge displayArticle nr.
0.5 - 6 bar 0 - 10 bar Standard
HOW TO ORDER: Click on the article numbers to order
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993
BTW: NL8209.12.931B01
KvK: 17126382
Swift: RABONL24
IBAN: NL23RABO01036.31240
HPR8740G
HPR87416G
HPR87425G6G
Version
0.5 - 10 bar 0 - 16 bar Standard
0.5 - 16 bar 0 - 25 bar Standard
0.5 - 25 bar 0 - 40 bar Standard
G  1 1/2" Thread,     Flow: 25000 l/min, Brass MS, 40 PN
HPR87406SO
Pressure regulation area Pressure gauge displayArticle nr.
0.5 - 6 bar 0 - 10 bar Lockable
HPR8740SO
HPR874016SO
HPR874025SO
Version
0.5 - 10 bar 0 - 16 bar Lockable
0.5 - 16 bar 0 - 25 bar Lockable
0.5 - 25 bar 0 - 40 bar Lockable
G  2" Thread,     Flow: 25000 l/min, Brass MS, 40 PN
HPE88406G
Pressure regulation area Pressure gauge displayArticle nr.
0.5 - 6 bar 0 - 10 bar Standard
HPR8840G
HPE884016G
HPR884025G
Version
0.5 - 10 bar 0 - 16 bar Standard
0.5 - 16 bar 0 - 25 bar Standard
0.5 - 25 bar 0 - 40 bar Standard
G  2" Thread,     Flow: 25000 l/min, Brass MS, 40 PN
HPR88406SO
Pressure regulation area Pressure gauge displayArticle nr.
0.5 - 6 bar 0 - 10 bar Lockable
HPR884010SO
HPR884016SO
HPR884025SO
Version
0.5 - 10 bar 0 - 16 bar Lockable
0.5 - 16 bar 0 - 25 bar Lockable
0.5 - 25 bar 0 - 40 bar Lockable